# Frederick MD Chapter Harley Owners Group



Established September 1987

Sponsored by Harley-Davidson of Frederick 5722 Urbana Pike Frederick, MD 21704

http://frederickhog.org



## What is the Harley Owners Group?

The Harley Owners Group (H.O.G.) is the official riding club of Harley-Davidson offering a wide variety of member benefits, membership options and events.

## What is the Frederick MD Chapter?

Local H.O.G. Chapters, such as the Frederick MD Chapter, enable National H.O.G. members to come together and share their common interest and enjoyment of motorcycling activities. Every official H.O.G. chapter is sponsored by a Harley-Davidson dealership; the Frederick MD Chapter is sponsored by Harley-Davidson of Frederick.

### Why would I join a local H.O.G. Chapter?

Joining a chapter helps you get the most out of your Harley-Davidson experience. Each Chapter is a little different from the next. No matter where in the world you go, every chapter has a distinct feel and flavor that reflects its riders.

# Why would I join the Frederick MD Chapter?

We really try to embrace the National H.O.G motto of: "Riding Safe and Having Fun", and we've been doing it for over 25 years. We work hard to plan lots of rides and fun activities for our members to participate in, but also to give opportunities for our members to connect and build friendships; to become family.

# When do you meet?

The monthly Chapter meeting is held at 7:30pm on the last Thursday of the month. The meetings are held at the Harley-Davidson of Frederick dealership. Please note that sometimes the meeting night may be changed due to holidays and special events.

### What does it cost?

The annual dues for the Frederick MD Chapter are \$15.00 and may be paid by cash or check payable to Frederick H.O.G.

### How do I join?

The easiest way is to come to one of our monthly Chapter meetings where you can complete the enrollment form and submit it along with the dues of \$15 to our secretary or membership officer for processing. You'll need your National H.O.G. number for chapter enrollment, so be sure to bring it with you. Can't make a meeting? You can obtain a copy of our enrollment from either at the shop or online at <a href="http://frederickhog.org/JoinUs.pdf">http://frederickhog.org/JoinUs.pdf</a>. The completed form and dues can then be dropped off at the motor clothes counter at Harley-Davidson of Frederick or mailed to the Chapter Secretary at:

Frederick MD Chapter, HOG 5722 Urbana Pike Frederick MD 21704

### Want to know more?

Join us for one of our monthly Chapter meetings and check us out. While you're there, talk to some of the officers and members and we'll help get your questions answered. You can also check out our website at <a href="http://frederickhog.org">http://frederickhog.org</a>, or find us on Facebook - just search for Frederick MD HOG Chapter #1813.

### We look forward to meeting you!

